
GUDSTJÄNSTORDNING 

6 april till 13 april 2025 (v. 15) 

 

Dag  Tid  Gudstjänst Liturgi     

Söndag 

06/04 

09.30 

11.00 

15.00 
16.30  

18.00 

Familjemässa 

Högmässa  

Mässa, spanska  
Mässa, slovenska  

Mässa,engelska/svenska  

Jes 43:16-21 

Ps 126 

Fil 3:8-14 
Joh 8:1-11  

FEMTE SÖNDAGEN 

 I FASTAN   
 

Måndag 

07/04 

11.30 

18.00 

 

Mässa 

Mässa  

Till Dan A: 

1-9, 15-17,  

19-30, 33-62 
Ps 23 

Joh 18:1-11 

Mån. i 

 5 fasteveckan  

  

Tisdag  

08/04  

11.30 

18.00 

Mässa  

Mässa  

4 Mos 21:4-9 

Ps 102 

Joh 8:21-30 

Tis. i  

5 fasteveckan   

Onsdag 

09/04 
 

11.30  

18.00 

Mässa  

Mässa  

Dan 3:14-20, 

24-25, 28 

Till Dan B: 

29:33 

Joh 8:31-42 

Ons. i 

5 fasteveckan  

Torsdag  

10/04 

 
 

11.30 

18.00 

 Mässa 

 Mässa  

1 Mos 17:3-9 

Ps 105 

Joh 8:51-59 

Tor. i  

5 fasteveckan  

 

 

Fredag  

11/04 

11.30 

17.00 

 

 

Mässa  

Korsvägsandakt och  

mässa 

Jer 20:10-13 

Ps 18  

Joh 10:31-42  

Fre. i 

5 fasteveckan  

 

 Lördag  

12/04 

11.30 
15.00 

17.00 

Mässa  
Mässa, ungerska  

Vigiliemässa  

Hes 37:21-28 
Ps : Jer 

31:10-12b, 13 

Joh 11:45-56 

Morgonmässan:  
Lör. i  

5 fasteveckan  

  

Söndag  

13/04  

09.30 

11.00 
12.30 

16.00 

18.00 

Familjemässa 

Högmässa  

Mässa, filippinska  

Mässa, arabiska  

Mässa,engelska/svenska 

Jes 50:4-7 

Ps 22 
Fil 2:6-11 

Luk 22:14 – 

23:56 

PALMSÖNDAGEN- 

PASSIONSSÖNDAGEN  
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